 A/74:2010 ATSC Receiver
Performance Testing with BTC
 Application Note
Products:
| R&SBTC
Nearly all analog NTSC broadcasting has
ended in the US, Canada and South
Korea. The digital switchover to ATSC in

customersupport@rohde-schwarz.com.
Ordering Information
1GP111_1E Rohde & Schwarz A/74:2010 ATSC Receiver Performance Testing 30
7 Ordering Information
Sorted as introduced in Chapter 2.
Designation Type Order No.
R&SBTC Broadcast Test Center
Broadcast Test System R&S®BTC  2112.3000.02
ATSC M/H/8VSB Coder R&SBTC-K518 2114.7135.02
Arbitrary Waveform Generator R&SBTC-K35 2114.6974.02
Analog Signals R&S®WV-K816 2116.9935.02
DTV Interferers R&S®WV-K1114 2116.9964.02
Fading Simulator R&S®BTC-B1031 2114.3700.02
AWGN Generator R&S®BTC-K1040 2114.7070.02
Extended Noise Generator R&S®BTC-K1043 2114.7235.02
Recommended
RF Power Measurements1 R&SBTC-K2055 2114.7258.02
1 Can be used with R&S®NRP sensors, e.g. R&S®NRP-Z91 (1168.8004.02)
  About Rohde & Schwarz
Rohde & Schwarz is an independent group
of companies specializing in electronics. It is